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London, England

SAVE THE DATE:
8th Annual  

Precious Metals Summit
Beaver Creek

September 20-22, 2018 

Thursday November 9

8:00 Registration Opens; Buffet Breakfast 
(Spencer Suite, Second Floor)

8:30 - 17:00 1-on-1 meetings (Second Floor)

8:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Jonathan Guy, Numis Securities Limited

9:00 Taung Gold International Ltd.	 HK: 0621

9:15 DRDGOLD Limited	 NYSE: DRD

9:30 Gold Road Resources Ltd.	 ASX: GOR

9:45 Superior Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: SGI

10:00 Barsele Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: BME

10:15 Orosur Mining Inc.	 TSX: OMI

10:30 MORNING BREAK

10:45 Contact Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: C

11:00 Corvus Gold Inc.	 TSX: KOR

11:15 Coro Mining Corp.	 TSX: COP

11:30 NOVAGOLD	 NYSE MKT: NG

11:45 Sierra Metals Inc.	 TSX: SMT

12:00 Aurcana Corporation	 TSX-V: AUN

12:15 BREAK

12:30 - 13:30

LUNCHEON WITH PANEL DISCUSSION  
Investment in UK MINING: Opportunities and 
challenges (Chartwell Room, Ground Floor)
Featuring Senior Management of Sirius Minerals,  
Dalradian Resources, Strongbow Exploration and Cornish Lithium
Panel Moderator: Paul Burton, Piran Mining Research
Sponsored by The Northern Miner

Thursday November 9

13:40
Session Co-Chairs’ Intro: Anne Lewis, YMA  
& Andrew Cheatle, PDAC

13:45 Strategic Metals Ltd.	 TSX-V: SMD

14:00 Wellgreen Platinum Ltd.	 TSX: WG

14:15 ATAC Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: ATC

14:30 Western Copper and Gold	 NYSE MKT: WRN

14:45 Victoria Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: VIT

15:00 Alexco Resource Corp.	 NYSE MKT: AXU

15:15 IDM Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V: IDM

15:30 Osisko Mining Inc.	 TSX: OSK

15:45 PPX Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: PPX

16:00 Nevada Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: NGE

16:15 Columbus Gold Corporation	 TSX: CGT

16:30 SHORT BREAK

16:40
Keynote Presentation: Ronald-Peter Stöferle, Investment Manager, 
Incrementum AG (Chartwell Room, Ground Floor)

17:15 Drinks Reception (Chartwell Foyer, Ground Floor)

19:00 Summit Concludes
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Thank You to our Media Sponsors

* These companies are participating in 1-on-1s only

Company Time

Alexco Resource Corp.	 NYSE MKT: AXU 15:00

Ashanti Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: AGZ *

ATAC Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: ATC 14:15

Aurcana Corporation	 TSX-V: AUN 12:00

Banyan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: BYN *

Barsele Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: BME 10:00

BonTerra Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: BTR *

Columbus Gold Corporation	 TSX: CGT 16:15

Contact Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: C 10:45

Cornish Lithium Ltd.	 Private *

Coro Mining Corp.	 TSX: COP 11:15

Corvus Gold Inc.	 TSX: KOR 11:00

Dalradian Resources Inc.	 TSX: DNA *

DRDGOLD Limited	 NYSE: DRD 9:15

Endeavour Silver Corp.	 NYSE: EXK; TSX: EDR *

First Cobalt Corp.	 TSX-V: FCC *

Gold Road Resources Limited	 ASX: GOR 9:30

IDM Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V: IDM 15:15

Metanor Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: MTO *

Nevada Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: NGE 16:00

Northern Empire Resources Corp.	 TSX-V: NM *

Northern Vertex Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: NEE *

Company Time

NOVAGOLD	 NYSE MKT: NG 11:30

Orosur Mining Inc.	 TSX: OMI 10:15

Osisko Mining Inc.	 TSX: OSK 15:30

Otis Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: OOO *

PPX Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: PPX 15:45

Sierra Metals Inc.	 TSX: SMT 11:45

Sirius Minerals PLC	 LON: GBX *

Southern Silver Exploration Corp.	 TSX-V: SSV *

Strategic Metals Ltd.	 TSX-V: SMD 13:45

Strongbow Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: SBW *

Superior Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: SGI 9:45

Taung Gold International Ltd.	 HK: 0621 9:00

Velocity Minerals Ltd.	 TSX-V: VLC *

Victoria Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: VIT 14:45

Wellgreen Platinum Ltd.	 TSX: WG 14:00

Western Copper and Gold	 NYSE MKT: WRN 14:30

White Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: WGO *


